Seymour Community School District Mobile Learning Device Agreement Form

The following items reiterate some of the most important points covered in	Student	Parent
The Digital Learning Environment Handbook. Review and initial each		Initial
statement as agreement and understanding of your part in the program.		
I understand that I am responsible for taking care of the Mobile Learning Device and		
accessories, including proper cleaning, avoiding hot and cold temperatures, and keeping the		
Mobile Learning Device in the provided case.		
I will not leave my Mobile Learning Device unattended unless it is locked in a secure place. I (or		
my parents) may be fully responsible for the cost of replacement should my Mobile Learning		
Device become lost or stolen. (Approximate value \$250)		
I understand that I (or my parents) may be fully responsible for the cost of repair or replacement		
due to damages that occur to the Mobile Learning Device issued to me or damages I may cause		
to another student's Mobile Learning Device.		
I will bring the Mobile Learning Device to school every day and to the best of my ability have it		
fully charged.		
I will use the Mobile Learning Device for educational purposes and in accordance with the MLD		
Handbook and other applicable SEYMOUR CSD policies, including, but not limited to, the		
Student Technology Responsible Use Policy. I will use academic appropriate sounds, music,		
video, photos, games, or media that is in adherence to these policies.		
I will not attempt to or use any software, utilities, applications, or other means to access		
internet sites or content blocked by filters.		
I will keep 5 GB of the Mobile Learning Device as free space. I understand I may be asked to		
delete personal content.		
I will read and follow general maintenance and other messages from school technology		
personnel.		
I will only use the Mobile Learning Device recording capabilities for academic purposes, with		
consent of the participants, their knowledge of the media's intended use, and staff approval.		
I will report any problems with my Mobile Learning Device to a member of the technology		
support staff in a timely manner. The only technology support for the SEYMOUR CSD Mobile		
Learning Devices is through the SEYMOUR CSD technology department, not a store or		
technology service.		
I understand that the District owns the Mobile Learning Device and has the right to collect and		
inspect the Mobile Learning Device at any time. I have no expectation of privacy in the Mobile		
Learning Device or any materials and/or content contained therein.		
While off campus, I will abide by SEYMOUR CSD's policies and agreement with respect to use of		
the Mobile Learning Device, including but not limited to the Connected Students		
Handbook/Agreement items and the Student Technology Responsible Use/Agreement items.		
I will only use public or personally owned access points and not privately owned access points		
without the owner's permission.		
I will turn in the Mobile Learning Device and accessories on or before the designated day and		
location set forth by SEYMOUR CSD.		

We have read the Connected Student Handbook and the Student Technology Responsibility Use Policy and Administrative Regulations (605.4), which are incorporated by reference herein, and agree to the stated conditions. Questions or accommodations regarding the Device should be directed to the Technology Coordinator or Building Principal.

Student Name (print)	Student Signature	Date
Parent Name (print)_	Parent Signature	Date